



\$~71 (en bloc)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 658/2019 & I.A. No.17951/2019**

SMT. PRITHA JAIN

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. S.C. Singhal with Mr. Amir
Rabbani and Mr. Pradeep Verma,
Advocates.

versus

SHRI DINESH JAIN & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Nitin Nayyar, Advocate for all
the defendants.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **30.03.2022**

List before the Joint Registrar for admission/denial of documents on
10th May, 2022.

AMIT BANSAL, J.

MARCH 30, 2022

at