



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 658/2019**
SMT. PRITHA JAIN

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr S.C. Singhal, Adv

versus

SHRI DINESH JAIN & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr Nitin Nayyar, Adv

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER NAIN

(DHJS)

ORDER
20.04.2023

%

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 22.09.2023.

Reader to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 20, 2023

Click here to check corrigendum, if any