



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 658/2019**
SMT. PRITHA JAIN

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr.S.C. Singhal, Adv.

versus

SHRI DINESH JAIN & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr.Sandeep Sharma, Mr.Hunny
Veer Singh, Mr.Karan Bahl &
Mr.Himanshu Gupta, Advs. for
D-1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER
21.08.2024

%

I.A. 18199/2023

List this application before the Court for hearing on 18th
November, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

AUGUST 21, 2024/rv

Click here to check corrigendum, if any