



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 658/2019**
SMT. PRITHA JAINPlaintiff

Through: Mr. S.E. Singhal, Advocate.

versus

SHRI DINESH JAIN & ORS.Defendants
Through: Mr. Nitin Nayyar, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
21.11.2024

%
I.A. 18199/2023

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
List on 20.12.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 21, 2024
Rahul