



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 658/2019, I.A. 17951/2019, I.A. 18199/2023**

SMT. PRITHA JAINPlaintiff

Through: **Ms. Ramika Munjal, Advocate**

versus

SHRI DINESH JAIN & ORS.Defendants

Through: **Mr. Nitin Nayyar, Advocates**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

20.12.2024

In view of the Full Bench scheduled at 03:30 PM today, this matter cannot be taken up.

List on 24.04.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

DECEMBER 20, 2024

Rahul