



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 658/2019 & I.As. 17951/2019, 18199/2023**

SMT. PRITHA JAIN

.....Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

SHRI DINESH JAIN & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Nitin Nayyar, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

11.08.2025

%

1. None for the Plaintiff.
2. List on 04.09.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

AUGUST 11, 2025

S.Sharma