



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 658/2019 & I.A. 17951/2019, I.A. 18199/2023**

SMT. PRITHA JAIN

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Parth Mahajan, Adv.**

versus

SHRI DINESH JAIN & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: **Mr. Nitin Nayyar, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

13.01.2026

List on 14.01.2026 for framing of issues in Supplementary List.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JANUARY 13, 2026

Prateek